
1 Δ ΖΙΩΓΑ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ Μ.ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ 51, ΤΗΛ:2351027865
ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΑΔΟΥ ΦΑΙΗ Γ.ΟΛΥΜΠΙΟΥ 1,  ΤΗΛ:2351025691

2 ΤΡ ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Ι.ΤΣΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ & Π.ΚΑΤΑΦ.ΤΗΛ:2351036476
ΒΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ Λ. ΙΑΣΩΝΙΔΗ 99, ΤΗΛ:2351035290

3 ΤΕ ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΟΡΥΛΑΙΟΥ 8,ΤΗΛ: 2351046430
ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΗΠΕΙΡΟΥ 9 ,ΤΗΛ:2351020932

4 ΠΕ ΚΑΡΑΒΕΡΓΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗΣ 6 ,ΤΗΛ:2351025789
ΚΑΤΣΑΜΑΓΚΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΖΑΛΟΓΓΟΥ 1, ΤΗΛ:2351021415

5 ΠΑ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 16ης ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 9, ΤΗΛ:2351025639
ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΛ. ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΣ 9, ΤΗΛ:2351024525

6 Σ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Ι. ΚΟΣΜΑ & ΑΓ. ΛΑΥΡΑΣ ,ΤΗΛ:2351038528
7 Κ ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΗΣ ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΗΣ 7ης ΜΕΡΑΡΧΙΑΣ 26 ,ΤΗΛ:2351025796
8 Δ ΜΑΥΡΙΔΗΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ Ι.ΤΣΙΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ & Π.ΚΑΤΑΦ.ΤΗΛ:2351036476

ΒΡΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ Λ. ΙΑΣΩΝΙΔΗ 99, ΤΗΛ:2351035290
9 ΤΡ ΤΟΛΙΟΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ ΠΛ.ΔΗΜΑΡΧΕΙΟΥ 10, ΤΗΛ:2351029128

ΚΟΤΡΩΤΣΙΟΥ ΛΥΔΙΑ ΠΛ. ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΣ 6, ΤΗΛ:2351181500
10 ΤΕ ΚΑΡΑΒΙΔΑ ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑ ΗΠΕΙΡΟΥ 9, ΤΗΛ:2351020932

ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΟΡΥΛΑΙΟΥ 8 ,ΤΗΛ:2351046430
11 ΠΕ ΑΓΑΠΟΥΔΑΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΤΕΡΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ 112, ΤΗΛ:2351036857

ΜΥΣΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΑΝΕΣΤΗΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 39, ΤΗΛ:2351036815
12 ΠΑ ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΓΡ ΑΘΑΝ.ΔΙΑΚΟΥ 4 ,ΤΗΛ:2351079423

ΚΟΥΛΚΟΥΔΙΝΑΣ ΕΥΡΙΠΙΔΗΣ Ε. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 58, ΤΗΛ:2351039662
13 Σ ΖΑΧΟΥ ΜΑΡΓΑΡΙΤΑ Μ.ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ 66 ,ΤΗΛ:2351035492
14 Κ ΓΕΛΑΔΑΡΗΣ ΑΛΕΞΙΟΣ 7ης ΜΕΡΑΡΧΙΑΣ 86, ΤΗΛ:2351028039
15 Δ ΚΑΡΑΒΕΡΓΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗΣ 6 ,ΤΗΛ:2351025789

ΚΑΤΣΑΜΑΓΚΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΖΑΛΟΓΓΟΥ 1, ΤΗΛ:2351021415
16 ΤΡ ΠΑΠΑΜΑΝΟΣ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΟΣ ΕΘΝ. ΑΝΤΙΣΤΑΣΗΣ 1,ΤΗΛ:2351021522

ΖΑΝΝΑΣ ΓΡΗΓΟΡΗΣ ΠΛ. ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΣ &Γ.ΟΛΥΜΠΙΟΥ 1 ΤΗΛ:2351029577
17 ΤΕ ΤΟΛΙΟΣ ΞΕΝΟΦΩΝ ΠΛ.ΔΗΜΑΡΧΕΙΟΥ 10, ΤΗΛ:2351029128

ΤΣΙΟΥΜΑΝΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΣΒΟΡΩΝΟΥ 16 & Δ. ΓΟΥΝΑΡΗ ΓΩΝΙΑ, ΤΗΛ:2351035148
18 ΠΕ ΚΑΖΑΝΤΖΟΓΛΟΥ ΕΛΕΝΗ ΒΟΤΣΗ  3 ,ΤΗΛ:2351029054

ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 7ης ΜΕΡΑΡΧΙΑΣ 26,ΤΗΛ:2351025796
19 ΠΑ ΜΠΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΟΣ ΕΙΡΗΝΗΣ 33 , ΤΗΛ:2351027910

ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΔΟΥ ΣΟΦΙΑ ΤΡΑΠΕΖΟΥΝΤΟΣ 1 ,ΤΗΛ:2351038767
20 Σ ΣΥΜΕΩΝΙΔΟΥ ΕΥΑΝΘΙΑ Μ.ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ 50, ΤΗΛ:2351026969
21 Κ ΣΑΛΤΣΙΔΗΣ ΛΑΖΑΡΟΣ ΞΗΡΟΜΕΡΙΤΟΥ 11 , ΤΗΛ:2351026375
22 Δ ΓΙΑΝΝΟΥΛΑΚΗ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ 16ης ΟΚΤΩΒΡΙΟΥ 9, ΤΗΛ:2351025639

ΝΑΛΜΠΑΝΤΗ ΔΗΜΗΤΡΑ ΠΛ. ΕΛΕΥΘΕΡΙΑΣ 9, ΤΗΛ:2351024525
23 ΤΡ ΔΗΜΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ Ν.ΔΙΚΑ & 19ης ΜΑΙΟΥ, ΤΗΛ:2351020544

ΠΑΧΥΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΕΠ. ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ ΚΙΤΡΟΥΣ 45Α (ΠΑΡΚΟ), ΤΗΛ:2351021535
24 ΤΕ ΚΑΡΑΒΕΡΓΟΥ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗΣ 6 ,ΤΗΛ:2351025789

ΚΑΤΣΑΜΑΓΚΑ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ ΖΑΛΟΓΓΟΥ 1, ΤΗΛ:2351021415
25 ΠΕ ΜΠΙΤΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΣΤΕΦΑΝΙΑ Μ. ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ &ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΟΥΣ 1 ,ΤΗΛ:2351023273

ΤΡΙΑΝΤΑΦΥΛΛΟΥ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ Ι. ΚΟΣΜΑ & ΑΓ. ΛΑΥΡΑΣ ,ΤΗΛ:2351038528
26 ΠΑ ΛΕΝΑΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΟΣ Μ.ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΥ 50, ΤΗΛ:2351026969

ΜΥΣΤΡΙΔΗΣ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΘΕΣΣΑΛΟΝΙΚΗΣ 39 ,ΤΗΛ:2351036815
27 Σ ΔΗΜΟΥ ΦΩΤΗΣ Ν.ΔΙΚΑ & 19Ης ΜΑΙΟΥ,ΤΗΛ: 2351020544
28 Κ ΠΑΧΥΓΙΑΝΝΑΚΗΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΕΠ. ΜΑΚΑΡΙΟΥ ΚΙΤΡΟΥΣ 45Α (ΠΑΡΚΟ), ΤΗΛ:2351021535


